
Chapter President Name President Email
Interfraternity Council (IFC)
Alpha Epsilon Pi Benji Ballin bballin@vols.utk.edu
Alpha Gamma Rho J.R. Clay jclay12@vols.utk.edu
Alpha Tau Omega Noah Burbrink etsuji@vols.utk.edu
Beta Theta Pi Heath Shelton bshelt10@vols.utk.edu
Chi Phi Luke McCarty lmccart6@vols.utk.edu
Delta Tau Delta Jimmy Gresham jgresha4@vols.utk.edu
FarmHouse Michael Bunch mbunch2@vols.utk.edu
Kappa Alpha Order Trey Suddeth jsuddeth@vols.utk.edu
Kappa Sigma RJ Bell rbell27@vols.utk.edu
Phi Delta Theta Ryan Sellers rseller7@vols.utk.edu
Phi Kappa Psi JC Sorce jsorce@vols.utk.edu
Phi Sigma Kappa Hunter Duff hunterduffpsk@gmail.com
Pi Kappa Alpha Jon Reesman jreesman@vols.utk.edu
Sigma Alpha Epsilon Spencer Bridgers sbridger@vols.utk.edu
Sigma Nu Zach Long zlong4@vols.utk.edu
Sigma Phi Epsilon Zach Cole zyr511@vols.utk.edu

Multicultural Greek Council (MGC)
Beta Chi Theta Meer Hawez mhawez@vols.utk.edu
Delta Phi Omega Zeenat Mirza zmirza@vols.utk.edu
Sigma Beta Rho Avie Desai adesai6@vols.utk.edu
Sigma Sigma Rho Megha Patel megppate@vols.utk.edu

National Pan-Hellenic Council (NPHC)
Alpha Kappa Alpha Autumn White awhite87@vols.utk.edu
Iota Phi Theta Trevor Bass tbass3@vols.utk.edu
Kappa Alpha Psi Malik Luckett mluckett@vols.utk.edu
Omega Psi Phi Jerrell Nelson jnelso53@vols.utk.edu
Phi Beta Sigma RJ Little rlittl11@vols.utk.edu
Sigma Gamma Rho Sydney Myers smyers29@vols.utk.edu
Zeta Phi Beta Deonna Williams dwill147@vols.utk.edu

Panhellenic Council
Alpha Chi Omega Sally Brink sbrink2@vols.utk.edu
Alpha Delta Pi Sarah Catherine Hurlock presidentalphakappa@gmail.com
Alpha Omicron Pi Taylor Kinard tkinard@vols.utk.edu
Chi Omega Claire Bradley cbradl22@vols.utk.edu
Delta Delta Delta Alexis Withers trideltapresidentutk@gmail.com
Delta Gamma Dani Clark dclark37@vols.utk.edu
Delta Zeta Cheyanne Harrington charrin6@vols.utk.edu
Kappa Delta Caroline Lagoski carolinelagoski@yahoo.com
Kappa Kappa Gamma Kelly Moroney kmoroney@vols.utk.edu
Phi Mu Laura Kate Evans pmkpresident@gmail.com
Pi Beta Phi Shelby Furer tngammapresident@gmail.com
Sigma Kappa Emily Butler alphadeltaskpresident@gmail.com 
Zeta Tau Alpha Eliza Sorrell esorrel1@vols.utk.edu


